
Baseball 78ers
Coach: Jim DeBoer 340-3371 karideboer@yahoo.com
Players: OCEAN BOOSAMRA
12 TRIPP DEBOER

MASON DENNIS
NIGEL DOYLE
PETER KUPERUS
WILLIAM MCNEIL
SEAN MURRAY
LIAM PRICE
ROCCO SOPER
CARSON STADEL
JACK THORNTON
NICHOLAS WELLS

Coach: Kip Doezema 475-6980 kdoezema@macatawabank.com
Players: TYLER DEBOER
11 CHRISTIAN DERSHEM

BEN DEYOUNG
WILLIAM DOEZEMA
JACKSON GROEN
WILLEM GRONSMAN
PIERSON KORTMAN
MAX MICHAEL
PARKER SETH
MARK VAN HEKKEN
WILL VANWINGERDEN

Coach: Robert Ferguson 540-1043 fergusonr@progressiveae.com
Players: ROWEN BISHOP
12 MASON CLARK

MASON COPPESS



MICAH DANIELS
GRANT FERGUSON
WILL KOWALEWSKI
MATTHEW LAHAM
MORRISON MAHER
GRAYSON MONTPETIT
OLIVER OWEN
MATTHEW ROSE
BRODY WISER

Coach: Christopher Fox 644-2144 fox@seefoxdesign.com
Players: BASTIAN APOL
12 NATHAN BAKER

CADEN BOLT
JEREMIAH BURKS
LINCOLN FOX
CONNOR GIFFORD
PATRICK GIFFORD
ZEKE HEEREMA
MARCUS HUIZINGA
ETHAN OGLE
TANYON SANDERS
ZACHARY VANDER HORN

Coach: Chad Koster 719-2299 ckoster616@gmail.com
Players: WILLIAM BACKUS
12 WILSON ECKLEY

PARKER GALLAVIN
HARRY HAWKSWORTH
MATTHEW KOSTER
ALEX PAWLAK
BRODY POTTER
TOMMY ROSMARIN



FINNEGAN STEELE
DYLAN STEIN
WYATT STEIN
CARTER VRIESENGA

Coach: Steve Millman 241-6768 millmankatie@hotmail.com
Players: GEORGE J BERNECKER
12 LUKE BERTKE

SAWYER BOUWKAMP
GAVIN BUCK
THOMAS CAVANAUGH
JAMES EHRLICH
MYLES GABRIDGE
JOSEPH GREEN
JULIAN MAYSONET
RIEDEN MCINTOSH
SCOTT MILLMAN
BRADY ROSS

Coach: Tom Scofield 475-5267 scofield@calvin.edu
Players: MICHAEL BLAKLEY
12 LEVI BODZIAK

ISAIAH BOS
JEREMIAH CONKLE
SKYLER DEBLECOURT
MARCUS DETERS
HARRISON HILTS
HARRIS KEHR
JUAN MEDINA
ISAIAH POST
SAMUEL PUTT
ALEXANDER SCOFIELD



Coach: John Shelton 914-6443 johnmshelton@comcast.net
Players: JERRY BENEDICT
12 MIKEY BEUSSE

PHILLIP BLACKPORT II
ZACH CASWELL
ZEKE JAZWINSKI
BRADY JENKINS
CONNOR MORSE
JACOB RODENHOUSE
CALLAN ROYCE
CASEY SHELTON
LELAND WHINERY
KIRK WOLFFIS

Coach: Greg Sova 245-3466 gsova15@yahoo.com
Players: JACK BELSITO
12 JAMES BREMMER

ANDREW BROWN
GAVIN DAKKI
ANDREW GRUELL
ANGELO LAURIA
SEAN O'ROURKE
BEN RADGENS
ANDREW SOVA
NATHAN SOVA
SAM TIETEMA
AIDAN WILSON

Coach: Kevin Stotts 475-8479 s.stotts@comcast.net
Players: LANDON BANDLOW



11 TEDDY BLASHILL
DYLAN DEEM
SAMUEL MOORE
DREW PORTINGA
JACKSON RODRIGUEZ
SAMUEL SEARS
MATTHEW STOTTS
WILL VANDERBOEGH
FINLEY WIELENGA
HENRY WILSON

Coach: John VanGessel 247-7888 jvangessel@sbcglobal.net
Players: CARTER BARNES
12 RYAN BRINKER

HARRISON COOK
GRAY FLERMOEN
ZAC FOUCH
THEO KIRCHGESSNER
GEORGE KOUKIOS
BECKETT LEE
PATRICK O'MALLEY
JONATHAN RICHARDS
ALEX THOLE
LUKE VANGESSEL

Coach: Kyle Zimdar 451-8893 kzimdar@framesunlimited.com
Players: KAI CHENLO
12 RONEN DUJOVNY

GLENN GREEN
CHARLES HOEKSTRA
JOSEPH MULDER
BENJAMIN RUPPERT



CHARLIE SEUFERT
ANDREW SHERMAN
AUSTIN STANKOWSKI
CHASE STANLEY-ELDRED
HENRY VANDER MOLEN
WALTER ZIMDAR


